ECO00307/A

Tolerance

Value Tol:

x>0<50 +0.1

x>50<100 | +0.2

x>100<150| +0.3

Material

Article

3990631

3990621

XC00321

3990663

3990619

3991082

XC00185

3990790

3991136

G68166€

x>150<500| *0-1

x>500 +1

SV CARPO2 LCD

CONTROL PANEL SCT

Plan No.

ECO00307/A

Scale: 1:5

Drafted

Verified
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Date

2013/04/26

2013/04/29

2013/04/29

Requested by

Change description

Init.

Mars

JC

TG






